20250820

XPLORE ROOF BAR & FOOT UNIT

Art. no: F787504B776606

Mont Blanc Xplore - the most user-friendly car rack
ever. No tools needed, no unnecessary hassle, no
frustation. Just mount them, secure them with a simple
pull —and go!

PRODUCTS IN THIS KIT

Xplore Foot Unit 7504
Art. no.: 787504

Mont Blanc Xplore Aluminium roof bar

«~ 6606

Art. no.: 776606

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




20250820

XPLORE ROOF BAR & FOOT UNIT

Art. no: F787504B776606

SPECIFICATIONS XPLORE FOOT UNIT 7504

Product

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Roof type

Tools required
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

Product

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)

Warranty, years

Xplore Foot Unit 7504
787504

100

Included

0

0

Integrated rails
No

5

0

0

Mont Blanc Xplore Aluminium roof bar 6606
776606

112/106

SPECIFICATIONS MONT BLANC XPLORE ALUMINIUM ROOF

BAR 6606

Product

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Roof type

Tools required
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

Product

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)

Xplore Foot Unit 7504
787504

0

0

0

No

95

0

0

0

100

Included

0

0

Integrated rails
No

5

0

0

Mont Blanc Xplore Aluminium roof bar 6606
776606

112/106
0

0

0

No

0

0

0

0

0
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